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HEALTH TARGETS
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Actual % Target 95%
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YTD Actual No. YTD Target No.
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Actual % Target 90% No. of patients submitted
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Hospitals Actual % Primary Care Actual % Maternity Actual %

Hospitals Target Primary & Maternity Target

Hospital 96% 

Primary 92% 

Maternity 100% 
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KEY INDICATORS
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ED Presentations
Total Triage (4 & 5)
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Average Length of Stay (ALOS)

Elective & Arranged Acute
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Caseweight
Acute Actual Elective Actual
Acute Target Elective Target
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Theatre Utilisation

Theatre Utilisation Target Theatre 3 Utilisation

NUMBER LONG WAIT PATIENTS  ( >4 Months)

DIAGNOSTIC WAIT TIMES

PROCESS & EFFICIENCY FINANCIAL RESULT
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First Specialist Assessment - ESPI 2

Total patients > 4 mths
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Treatment- ESPI 5

Total patients > 4 mths

Diagnostics Target Actual

MRI Wait List seen in 42 days 90.0% 51.7% 

Ultrasound Waitlist seen in 42 days 85.0% 70.5% 

CT Waitlist seen in 42 days 95.0% 96.9% 

Urgent Colonoscopy - Wait or Procedure within 14 Days 90.0% 93.8% 

Non-Urgent Colonoscopy - Wait or Procedure within 42 Days 70.0% 86.1% 

Surveillance Colonoscopy - Wait or Procedure within 84 Days 70.0% 72.2% 

Target Mnth YTD

Elective/Arranged Day Surgery rate 62% 60.9% 58.2% 

Ward Bed Utilisation - MSW 85% 101.7% 101.7% 

Caesarean Rate (Elective & Acute) 25% 27.3% 27.3% 

Acute Readmission Rate 8% 5.7% 5.6% 

Theatre Sessions Starting on Time 90% 100.0% 100.0% 

Theatre Session Utilisation (Time in Theatre) 85% 67.9% 67.9% 

Cancellation on Day of Surgery 5% 7.8% 7.8% 

Did Not Attend (DNA) Rate - FSA 7.0% 8.3% 8.3% 

Did Not Attend (DNA) Rate - FUP 7.0% 6.1% 6.1% 

Did Not Attend (DNA) Rate - Maori all 7.0% 18.4% 18.4% 

 = Meets Target      = Exceeds Target      = Does Not Meet Target

Actual
YTD

vs

Target
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Variance Surplus/(Deficit) - MTD ($000)
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Variance Surplus/(Deficit) - YTD ($000)

Actual Budget Variance

(577) (865) 287 

MTD ($000) Actual vs 

Budget Actual Budget Variance

(577) (865) 287 

YTD ($000) Actual vs 

Budget
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MSW Ward Bed Utilisation 
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PROVIDER - Variance Surplus/(Deficit) - MTD ($000)

 -

50

100

150

200

250

300

Ju
l

A
u

g

Se
p

O
ct

N
o

v

D
ec Ja
n

Fe
b

M
ar

A
p

r

M
ay Ju
n

PROVIDER - Variance Surplus/(Deficit) - YTD 
($000)

Actual Budget Variance

(251) (528) 276 

PROVIDER MTD ($000) Actual vs 

Budget Actual Budget Variance

(251) (528) 276 

PROVIDER YTD ($000) Actual vs 

Budget
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95%



QUALITY MEASURES

STAFF
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Staff Turnover 
Actual % Target 13%

YTD FTE Actual Budget Var

Medical 43.2     47.7      4.5   

Nursing 256.5   245.8    10.6- 

Allied 71.8     72.5      0.7   

Support 15.5     16.4      0.9   

Mgmt/Admin 107.8   117.5    9.7   

Total 494.7   499.9    5.1   

Appraisals Last 12m 44%
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% Sick Leave
Actual Target 2.5%
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No. of Staff with >24 Months Annual Leave

INTER DISTRICT FLOWS
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Patient Falls SAC 1 - 2 (from Jan-19) 

-4

0

4

8

N
o

v-
1

6

Ja
n

-1
7

M
ar

-1
7

M
ay

-1
7

Ju
l-

1
7

Se
p

-1
7

N
o

v-
1

7

Ja
n

-1
8

M
ar

-1
8

M
ay

-1
8

Ju
l-

1
8

Se
p

-1
8

N
o

v-
1

8

Ja
n

-1
9

M
ar

-1
9

M
ay

-1
9

Ju
l-

1
9

Medication Errors SAC 1 - 3 
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Complaints
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Hospital Acquired Pressure Areas
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Compliments

NOTES - JULY 2019

From Jan-19 the definitions for Hospital Acquired Pressureas Areas and Patient Falls have been 
redefined. Measures that are available for July have been included. Some measures are not as yet 
avaliable. ESPI5, Faster Cancer and Electives are impacted by timing of data submission.  


